
PUBLIC AUCTION
OF VALUABLE

TROPHY & GUN
COLLECTION

ON SAT., JANUARY 12, 1991
AT 10 A.M.

AT SPRINGETTS FIRE CO. SOCIAL HALL
3013 E. MARKET ST., YORK, PA.

The following to be offered at
public auction—

TROPHY COLLECTION
Rocky Mountain Big Horn Ram Head Mount, Full
Curl - Desert Big Horn Ram Head Mount, Over Full
Curl (Record Book Class) - Dahl Sheep Ram Head
Mount, Over Full Curl - Stone Sheep Ram Head
Mount, Over Full Curl - These are the four native
Big Horn Sheep of North America. Tog
are known asa ‘Grand Slam.’ This is on
secondtime in U.S. history that a “Grit
this size has been offered for sale."

fther they
>bablvthe

id Slam

1 Mountain Lion Head Mount -1 Sea Lion Head
Mount (rare) -1 Bull Buffalo Head Mount • 2 Rocky
Mountain Goat Head Mounts -1 Grizzly Bear Head
Mount -1 Alaskan Brown Bear Head Mount -1
Black Bear Head Mount -1 Alaskan Bull Moose
Head Mount (Record Class) - 1 Canadian Bull
Moose Head Mount (Very Large) - 2 Bull Elk Head
Mounts (Very Large), 2 Mule Deer Head Mounts
(Very Large), 1 Bull Barren Ground Caribou Head
Mount (Very Large), 1 Bull Osborne (or Mountain
Caribou) Head Mount -1 Bull Woodland Caribou
Head Mount • 1 Buck Antelope Head Mount
(Large) -1 Black Bear Rug with head on -1 Moun-
tain Lion Pelt, tanned - with fur on -1 Stone Sheep
Hide Rug with hair on 1 Mountain Goat Rug tanned
with hair on - 8 Elk Hides tanned (beautiful leather;.

GUN COLLECTION
1 Remington Model 1100, 3” Mag. Shotgun, pris-

tine condition, 1 Ruger Single Action Revolver
22/22 Mag., Pistol Belt and Holster, Remington
Model 725 w/4x Scope .222, Mossberg Model
468 T .22 w/Mossberg RFI Scope, Winchester
Model 71 .348 w/Weaver Scope, Springfield Sav-
age Model 67F 20 Ga. pump, Ithaca Double Barrel
12Ga., Winchester 94 Classic & 94Lovestar 30-30
cal., Winchester Model 190 .30 cal., Springfield
Model 67F 20 Ga. Pump, Savage Model 1899
30-30 cal., Savage over-under 410/22 w/Weaver
Scope, Marlin 30-30 w/Scope, Hamilton Belgium
Twist 12 ga. as-is, 2 Stevens Model 258 A .20 Ga.
Bolt Action, Western Reid .12 ga., High Standard
.22 cal. Hombre, Sentnal, 2 Sentnal nickel plated,
Double Nine Nickel plated & Rohm .22 RGIO, also
misc. scope, holsters, belts, parts, 16Boxes 12 ga.
Shotgun Shells, 25 cal. amd 9mm Pistol Ammo,
300 H&H Magnum & 30-30 Rifle Ammo, etc. and
other associated items also 1 Western Saddle -

padded like new with cinch strap.
SPECIAL NOTE: Preview Showing - Friday Even-
ing, January 11, 6:30 P.M. to 8 P.M. Doors open
Sat. 9 A.M. Not responsible for accidents on day of
auction. Refreshments Available - Good Parking.
TERMS; Cash or Approved Check. No out of town
or out of state checks unless accompanied by a
current letter of guaranteed payment from your
bank. Please come prepared.

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY
GILBERT ft GILBERT, AUCTIONEERS
R.D. #l. WRIGHTSVILLE. PA 17368

JACOB A. GILBERT. LIC. #336
TEL 717-252-3591

BRIAN L. GILBERT, LIC. #2256
TEL 717-252-1656

AUCTIONEERS

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE ANTIQUES, MILK

BOTTLES, DECOYS &

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
SATURDAY,

JANUARY 12, 1991
9:00 A.M.

Located at the Brickerville Fire Hall just off Rt. 322
West of Ephrata in the village of Brickerville, PA.

FURNITURE; Fine mahogany breakfront style
bookcase desk, early high poster curly maple bed,
Victorian sofa, Victorian gentleman's chair, early
inlaid Kass (entire left side missing), mahogany
server, small mahogany breakfront, Queen Anne
style dining room table and chairs, fancy French bed-
room furniture, cedar chest, 2-fancy tall shield back
mahogany chairs, marble top candle stand, butter
print dresser, rockers, chairs, living room furniture,
early straight front chest of drawers, handcraft
Trestle table, fainting couch, school desk, dough tray,
press back rocker, mod comer cupboard, plank seat
chairs & others

ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES: books including
“One Red Rose Forever," wooden wheelbarrow,
glass churn, old tools, crocks, wooden and glass but-
ter churns, sausage stuffer and butcher tools, milk
cans, sleigh bells, Coke International Olympics cloi-
sonne pins, crock foot wanner, Penn State Coke bot-
tles, lamps, lot of china & bric-a-brac, sterling silver &

plated ware, nice linens, Bisque ware, costume
jewelry, lot of oil paintings by Florence Smith, country
store tin bins, oak splint and other baskets.

MILK BOTTLES: Lancaster County; Martin,
Oloverleaf Manheim, Manor View Millersville, White
Oak Terre Hill, Graybill Lititz, Cream Top, Queen,
Moore, Miley Ephrata, Red Rose Mount Joy & others.
Cream tops, baby and double baby face and bottles
from surrounding counties, also a nice selection of
brewery bottles.

DECOYS: Sam Bams 1920 canvas back drake,
Jess Urie 1950 s redhead drake, Wm. Heverin can-
vas back drake 1940 s w/Durris Pratt head, Jim
Pierce swans & ducks, Susquehanna River decoys
and others.

HOUSEHOLD, APPLIANCES & TOOLS: Micro-
wave Oven, lamps, Stihl chain saw, sewing
machines, weed eater, tread mill, push & power
mowers, lot of items not listed.

Auction for;

Florence Smith,
Mr. & Mrs. Donald Griffith

and two small Estates et al
E. M. Murry Associates
Auctioneers
Lititz, PA
AU-648L

&J^.J\iuAbjJlModak4
10S. Broad St.

Lititi, PA 17543
Elmar Murry 626-2636

Richard Murry 626-8175
Ken Millar

Professional Auctioneers,
Appraisers and Advisors

Since 1953
AU-00648-L

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

oT each week’s publication

PUBLIC AUCTION
MOBILE HOME ON

3.98 ACRES

SAT., JANUARY 19-1:00 P.M.
Located In Juniata Co., 16 ml. S of

Mifflintown off Rt. 35,1 mi. Sof
Reeds Gap along RL 850.

3.98 acres, partially wooded w/10x40 Valiant,
2 bcdrm mobile home, includes elec, stove,
refrigerator & sm. chest freezer. On lotsewage
and artesian well w/overflow for pond site.
Located just2 mi. from State Game hunting&

trout fishing. FOR INSPECTION: Ph.
717-734-3943.

TERMS: 10% down at lime ofsale, balance in
30 days.

CHARLES E. ROBINSON
ESTATE

C. Brooks Robinson. Admins.

Long’s Auction Service
Ph. 717-527-2405 or 4458

AUOOI7O2L

MON. MAR. 11, Annual
Pennsylvania World Relief
Heifer Sale at Lancaster,
Wilmer Kraybill, Mgr.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 5,1991-F37

S. & Mildred Heberling,
owners, Klings' Auctions,
Inc., Sale Mgrs

FRI. MAR 15 -10AM,
Horse Sale, at New Holland
Sales Stables, New Hol-
land, PA.

MON. MAR 11 -10AM,
Modern Farm Equipment-
Combine, Tractors, Grain
Truck & Equip, of Smith Kil-
gore, off Rt 74, S of Red
Lion, PA, Rentzel's Auction
Service, Aucts.

THURS. MAR. 14, 11th
Annual Penna. Heifer Sale
for World Relief, at Mel
Kolbs Black & White Dairy
Bam, Lancaster, PA, 2 mi.
W. on Rt. 283, for Menno-
nite Central Committee,
Lee Kurtz, Omar Stoltzfus
and John Umble, Auc-
ts -Dale Hoover, Pedigree.

SAT MAR 16. Fraley's
Annual Spring Machinery
Consignment Sale on our
farm 3 mi E. of Mucy, PA,
Fraley Auction Co., Aucts

TUES. MAR. 12, Farm
Machinery Dispersal,
located 8112 Mowersville
Rd„ Newburg, PA, Frank

SAT. MAR. 16. Full Line of
Farm Equip , located at 308
Prospect Rd , Elizabeth-
town, James and Nancy
Zuck, owners, Long and
Long, Aucts
SAT. MAR 16 - 8 30AM,
Building Material Sale for
Bart Twp Fire
Co.-Wmdows, Doors, Sid-
ing, Lumber, etc, located in
the village of Georgetown,
6 mi SE of Strasburg,
along Rt 896 (Lancaster
Co , PA), Local
Auctioneers

PUBLIC SALE
OF REAL ESTATE

2/2 STORY DWELLING
EPHRATA

THURS., JANUARY 17, 1991
AT 2 P.M.

Located at 147 & 149 Grant St. (cor-
ner of Grant & E. Marshall Streets),
Ephrata, Lancaster Co., Pa.

2Va STORY DWELLING
147 GRANT ST. - Living room, dining

room, kitchen, 3 BEDROOMS, full bath, oil
hot water heat.

149 GRANT ST. - Living room, dining
room, kitchen, 3 BEDROOMS, full bath, oil
hot water heat.

Lot size: 51.9’ frontage & 81* depth
m/l.

This centrally located dwelling has
many possibilities. RECENT ROOF.

Open House: Sat., Jan. 12 from 1
p.rn. to 3 p.rn. Call 859-1331, 738-1245
or 859-4727.

Terms By:
Farmers First Bank,

Trustee Of Warren I. Seibel Trust

K.L. Shirk, Jr.. Atty.

Horst aucts.
T. Glenn
Timothy G
Thomas A.

1

FRI. MAR. 22, Horse
Drawn Farm Machinery,
Horses, Dairy Herd, etc,
on farm 3 mi N. of Turbot-
ville, PA. Ervin & Anna
Nissley, owners, Fraley
Auction Co., Aucts.

AU43BL
717-859-1331 717-739-1245

VOICI S OF tXPFRIENU

MILK MILK MILK MILK

COMPLETE HIGH GRADE
MILKING HERD & OPEN

HEIFER DISPERSAL
For Herbert & Mildred Horning, Adamstown, Pa.WKtm To Be Held At Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales,

Smoketown, PA. Rt. 340

FRIDAY, JANUARY 11, 1991 - 12:30 p.m.
Herd Is All Home Raised. Closed Herd For 20 Years. Holstein

Breeder For 33 Yrs. Herd Avg. At The Cremery 16,000m. 3.7 To
3.8%. Cows Avg. 57.8 Lb. M. There Are 21 Cows Fresh For Oct.,
Nov. & Dec. 6 Cows Milking To Make Dry For Jan. 8 Cows Dry. 14
Cows Milking 80 To 100Lbs. Per Day. This Is A Good Young Fall &

Winter Herd Of Cows With Good Udders. There Are 11 -2 & 3 Yr.
Olds And 8- 4 Yr. Olds. Includes Dams & Daughters.

Fancy Group Of Heifer's From Breeding Age- Yearlings, And
Baby Calves.

Atlantic Breeding And On Mating Program
Sires & Service Sires Include:

Belltone- Ivanhoe Bell- Starwars- Bell Ringer- Dazzler- Rebel-
Kasper- Sundancer- Pepper- And Others.

Herd Is Innoculated For Shipping Fever. Johnnie Free.
Also Selling 3 Red & White Holstein Heifers- Vacc. Out Of Triple

Threat-Red. Dam EX93 And Vigo Magnetize-Red.
Triple Threat EX93 Record- 7-10- 365- 34,920 m- 3.8- 1316
Vigo Magnetize-Red- V.G. 87- 6-0- 305- 25,630m- 4.4- 1167.

2-Reg. Holstein Bulls- Ready For Service.
#5- Sire Potts- Born 10-3-89.

Dam- 2 Yr. 13,215m- 3.6t- 470F. Inc.
Grd. Dam- 305- 21,260m- 648F.

#8- Sire Ken Royal- Born 10-6-89.
Dam- 2 Yr. 17,820m- 4.4- 788F. Inc.
Grd. Dam- 266d. 23,506m. 607F.

Reg. Jersey Bull- Born 12-8-89.
Sire- Mills Gold (Some Of A-Nine Top Brass).
+263m. +IIF +26P$ +34TPI- 522 Pro. 3.6% Pro.
Dam- Brigham Confident Ormand.
6-1 286d. 14,493m- 4.9%- 711F- 522 Pro.- 3.6% Pro
+l9 cys 4 Records Over 5%- Dam Milking 84 Lbs.

Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales
Sale Manaqed Bv- Gordon & Helen Fritz

717-393-0930

I

SAT MAR 16-9AM, Brick
Rancher, Fine Antiques,
HH Goods, located at 1165
Indiantown Rd , West
Cocalico Twp , Lane Co ,
PA, Farmer's First Bank,
Attorney-In-Fact for Grace
Royer, T Glenn Horst and
Sons, Aucts

SAT MAR 16 - 9AM, 28th
Annual Spring Slae, Kemp-
ton Community Center,
Kempton, PA, Northern
Berks Co , 14 Auctioneers,
Everything Sold on Com-
mission Basis

SAT MAR 16-9AM, Farm
Equip , HH Goods & Tools,
located along 772 South of
Talmage, West Earl Twp,
Lane Co, PA, Aaron N
and Esther Hoover, own-
ers, Paul W Horst and
Leßoy S Horst, Aucts

THURS. MAR 21 -11AM,
Easter Lamb Sale, at New
Holland Sales Stables,
New Holland, PA


